Name of the Department: B.Com (E-Commerce)

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year

2022-23
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18.0
7.22
Lo
22.0
1.22

18.07.22

Rejuvenation meeting conducted

19.7.22

Department Faculty Meeting conducted

20.7.22

21.07.22

22.07.22

23.07.22

Saturday

24.07.22

Sunday

25.0
7.22
to
29.0
7.22

25.07.22

26.07.22

27.07.22

28.07.22

29.07.22

Central Valuation -Bharathiyar University

30.07.22

Saturday

31.07.22

Sunday

o (e ||

01.0
8.22
to
05.0
8.22

01.08.22

Kaizen Meeting - Orientation program on Placement
Opportunities for final year

02.08.22

03.08.22

04.08.22

05.08.22

06.08.22

Saturday

07.08.22

Sunday

11

12

13

14

08.0
8.22
o
12.0
8.22

08.08.22

09.08.22

Holiday (Muharam)

10.08.22

5.1.3 Awareness programme on "Government
Competitive Exams”

11.08.22

12.08.22

13.08.22

Saturday

14.08.22

Sunday




15.08.22 | Independence day (independence day)
16.0
15 377 16.08.22
16 to 17.08.22
18.0
17 | 8.22 | 18.08.22
19.08.22 | Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 | Saturday
21.08.22 | Sunday
18 22.08.22
19 | 22.0 | 23.08.22
20 3;? 24.08.22
21 | 26.0 | 25.08.22 [ Submission of Monthly work report to Deans
22 | 8.22 | 26.08.22
27.08.22 | Saturday
28.08.22 | Sunday
2.3.3 Mentor - Mentee Meeting for Final Years -
23 29.08.22 | Proctorial report and minutes of the meeting updated
24 | 59 | 30.08.22 | HOD Review Meeting
8.22 | 31.08.22 | Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
to
25 02.0 01.09.22
26 | 9.22 | 02.09.22
03.09.22 | Saturday
04.09.22 | Sunday
27 05.09.22 | 5.3.3 Online Quiz for Teachers' Day Celebration
28 | 05.0 06.09.22
29 | 922 | 07.09.22
: 0;(.)0 08.09.22 | Holiday (Onam)_
30 | 9.22 | 09.09.22 \
10:08.22 | Saturday \]
11.08.22 | Sunday
31 12.0 12.09.22
32 | 9.22 | 13.09.22 :
to 3.3.2 Seminar on "Entrepreneurship and skill ‘
33 | 16.0 | 14.09.22 | development programme"




0.22 : 1.3.2 Value Added Course 1.Web Advertising
34 15.09.22 | 2.Fundamentals of Research Methodology
35 16.09.22
17.09.22 | Saturday
18.09.22 | Sunday
37 19.09.22
38 | 19.0 | 20.09.22 .
39 932 21.09.22
40 | 139 22.09.22
41 | 9.22 | 23.09.22
24.09.22 | Saturday
25.09.22 | Sunday
42 26.09.22
43 | 26.0 | 27.09.22
44 9;(2)2 28.09.22 | Submission of Monthly work report to Deans
45 | 30.0 | 29.09.22 | 7.1.11 E-commerce Day will be celebrated
46 | 9.22 | 30.09.22 | HOD Review Meeting
01.10.22 | Saturday
02.10.22 | Sunday
47 03.10.22
03.1 | 04.10.22 | Pooja Holiday
Oif 05.10.22 | Pooja Holiday
48 | 47 06.10.22
49 | 0.22 | 07.10.22 | Rejuvenation meeting
08.10.22 | Saturday
09.10.22 | Sunday
50 10.10.22
51 11.10.22 | 6.3.3 Health Awareness programme for Scavengers
10.1 |.3.4 One Day Industrial Visit to "The Tea Factory and
52 | 0.22 | 12.10.22 | Tea Museum"
53 | 4y 131022
54 | 0.22 | 14.10.22
15.10.22 | Saturday
16.10.22 | Sunday




55 17.10.22
e
6| - |1s102
1. B W i §
0.5 BEXtention programme " e Lo
- 0;3)2 _12l0_2_2_ Registration ang Regnf:w;;'.c Online Employment =
>3 21.1 20.10.22 Department FacU]ly Meeling R
N IN02201 21,1022
22.10.22 Saturday
23.10.22 Sunday
24.10.22 | Holiday (Diwali)
60 | 25.1 | 25.10.22 |
61 || 922156 1022 |
to e
62 | 5g 1 |27.10.22 | Submission of Monthly work report to Deans | |
63 | 0.22 | 28.10.22 ‘ \
29.10.22 | Saturday ‘ \
30.10.22 | Sunday \ \
64 31.10.22 | HOD Review Meeting \ ‘\
65 01.11.22 | \
' 31.1 7.1.9 Awareness Programme on Fundamental Rights, \ \
66 sz 02.11.22 Duties and Responsibilities of Consumers
0 .
67 | 041 | 03.11.22
68 | 1.22 | 04.11.22
05.11.22 | Saturday
06.11.22 | Sunday \ \ J
69 07.11.22 \ \ \
70 | o7 |08.11.22 | ]
71 | 1.22 | 09.11.22 | =
7 1t101 10.11.22 —
2301220 L1T22 \ J
[2.11.22 | Saturday \ \
13.11.22 | Sunday \ \ \
74 | 14.1 | 14.11.22 \ \ \
75 | 1.22 | 15.11.22 \ \ J
76 | L |16.11.22
|
770220171122




ps 18.11.22
19.11.22 | Saturday
20.11.22 | Sunday
79 21.11.22
80 | 5y [22.11.22
81 | 1.22 | 23.11.22

to
82 251 24.11.22 | Submission of Monthly work report to Deans

83 | 1.22 | 25.11.22
26.11.22 | Saturday

27.11.22 | Sunday
84 28.11.22

i

28.1
85 122 29.11.22

86 | 5 |30.11.22 | HOD Review Meeting

87 | 021 [ 01.12.22

88 | 2.22 | 02.12.22

03.12.22 | Saturday

04.12.22 | Sunday

89 | 05.1 | 05.12.22

2.22
90 | %o | 06.12:22

07.1
91 | 2.22 | 07.12.22
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